Month Day Date Time Location
Fri 9/6/2024 5:30-9 Robinwood
Sat 9/7/2024 10-5 Front
Sun 9/8/2024 10-5 Front
Mon 9/9/2024 5:30-9 Robinwoed
Mon 9/16/24 5:30-9 Robinwood
September : :
Fri 9/20/2023 5:30-9 Robinwood
Sat 9/21/2024 10-5 Front
Sun 9/22/2024 10-5 Front
Mon 9/23/2024 5:30-9 Robinwood
Mon 9/30/2024 5:30-9 Robinwood
Mon 10/7/2024 5:30-9 Robinwood
Fri 10/11/2024 5:30-9 Robinwood
Sat 10/12/2024 10-5 Front
Sun 10/13/2024 10-5 Front
Mon 10/14/2024 5:30-9 Robinwood
Fri 10/18/2024 5:30-9 Robinwood
October Sat 10/19/24 10-5 Front
Sun 10/20/2024 10-5 Front
Mon 10/21/2024 5:30-9 Robinwood
Fri 10/25/24 5:30-9 Robinwood
Sat 10/26/24 10-5 Front
Sun 10/27/24 10-5 Front
Mon 10/28/24 5:30-9 Robinwood
Mon 11/4/2024 5:30-9 Robinwood
Fri 11/8/24 5:30-9 Robinwood
Sat 11/9/2024 10-5 Front
Sun 11/10/2024 10-5 Front
Mon 11/11/2024 5:30-9 Robinwood
Fri 11/15/2024 5:30-9 Robinwood
QVemben sat  |11/16/24 10-5 Front
Sun 11/17/2024 10-5 Front
Mon 11/18/2024 5:30-9 Robinwoed
Fri 11/22/2024 5:30-9 Robinwood
Sat 11/23/2024 10-5 Front
Sun 11/24/2024 10-5 Front
LT 32 self-paced ancillary hours (self practice, observation, assisting with facilitators),

community teaching, and final steps to graduate




